
#1 Men's 60 Meters
B BU Facility 6.54 Asafa Powell Puma

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 DJERO, Donatien SR Northeastern 6.83

2 DINGISWAYO, Silusapho FR Lee (Tenn.) 6.94

3 SWEENEY, Noah JR Northeastern 7.00

4 BAYLUS, Seth SR Suns of G TC 7.01

5 LOTH, Tyler FR Central Connecticut 7.05

6 GARCIA, Melique SR Puma x Boston Nort 7.05

7 FISHER, Zachary FR Merrimack 7.05

8 YARTEY, Nii Yarboi FR Northeastern 7.06

9 GARCIA, Jason SO New Jersey City 7.28

(Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 DJERO, Donatien SR Northeastern 6.84Q 1(1)

2 DINGISWAYO, Silusapho FR Lee (Tenn.) 6.96Q 2(1)

3 SWEENEY, Noah JR Northeastern 6.98q 2(2)

4 FISHER, Zachary FR Merrimack 6.99q 1(2)

5 YARTEY, Nii Yarboi FR Northeastern 7.05Q 3(1)

6 GARCIA, Melique SR Puma x Boston Nort 7.05q 1(3)

7 BAYLUS, Seth SR Suns of G TC 7.06q 3(2)

8 LOTH, Tyler FR Central Connecticut 7.10q 1(4)

9 GARCIA, Jason SO New Jersey City 7.27q 2(3)

10 HARMSEN, Joshua JR Hamilton 7.33 3(3)

11 DARGIE, Kyle New England Elite T 7.38 1(5)

12 FAHRNEY, Colby SR Unattached 7.41 1(6)

13 HUNTER, Brendon Unattached 7.49 2(4)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 DJERO, Donatien SR Northeastern 6.84Q

2 FISHER, Zachary FR Merrimack 6.99q

3 GARCIA, Melique SR Puma x Boston Nort 7.05q

4 LOTH, Tyler FR Central Connecticut 7.10q

5 DARGIE, Kyle New England Elite T 7.38

6 FAHRNEY, Colby SR Unattached 7.41

Heat 2 of 3

1 DINGISWAYO, Silusapho FR Lee (Tenn.) 6.96Q

2 SWEENEY, Noah JR Northeastern 6.98q

3 GARCIA, Jason SO New Jersey City 7.27q

4 HUNTER, Brendon Unattached 7.49

Heat 3 of 3

1 YARTEY, Nii Yarboi FR Northeastern 7.05Q
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 BAYLUS, Seth SR Suns of G TC 7.06q

3 HARMSEN, Joshua JR Hamilton 7.33

#3 Men's 200 Meters
B BU Facility 20.49 Lalonde Gordon Zenith Velocity

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 AKINTOLA, Alaba FR Mid. Tenn. State 20.86 1(1)

2 GREEN, Nigel SR So. Conn. St. 21.26 1(2)

3 O'CONNOR, Dametrius SR Northeastern 21.44 2(1)

4 HARRIS, Stephen FR Franklin Pierce 21.45 3(1)

5 DJERO, Donatien SR Northeastern 21.46 2(2)

6 ADAMS, David Unattached 21.74 3(2)

7 DINGISWAYO, Silusapho FR Lee (Tenn.) 21.81 4(1)

8 INCE, Ajani FR Academy of Art 21.83 3(3)

9 BERRY, Daquan JR Academy of Art 21.86 2(3)

10 OSUNSAMI, Mayowa SR Northeastern 21.86 4(2)

11 CLARKE, Jonas SR Unattached 21.90 3(4)

12 ETIENNE, Dave JR New Jersey City 21.92 6(1)

13 SWEENEY, Noah JR Northeastern 22.10 5(1)

14 MYLON, Lucas JR Unattached 22.14 7(1)

15 JONES, Devin SR Franklin Pierce 22.19 7(2)

16 EXILHOMME, Ethan FR Northeastern 22.31 6(2)

17 SHELL, Daysen MMTC 22.33 5(2)

18 WIGFIELD, Breez MMTC 22.39 5(3)

19 WILLIAMS, Roshard JR Academy of Art 22.63 7(3)

20 SCOTT, Tyler FR TCNJ 22.70 4(3)

21 YANG, Jeff SR Unattached 22.72 7(4)

22 MIGNARD, Ethan 0 Boston-North 22.94 6(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 AKINTOLA, Alaba FR Mid. Tenn. State 20.86

2 GREEN, Nigel SR So. Conn. St. 21.26

Section 2 of 7

1 O'CONNOR, Dametrius SR Northeastern 21.44

2 DJERO, Donatien SR Northeastern 21.46

3 BERRY, Daquan JR Academy of Art 21.86

Section 3 of 7

1 HARRIS, Stephen FR Franklin Pierce 21.45

2 ADAMS, David Unattached 21.74

3 INCE, Ajani FR Academy of Art 21.83

4 CLARKE, Jonas SR Unattached 21.90

Section 4 of 7

1 DINGISWAYO, Silusapho FR Lee (Tenn.) 21.81

2 OSUNSAMI, Mayowa SR Northeastern 21.86
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 SCOTT, Tyler FR TCNJ 22.70

Section 5 of 7

1 SWEENEY, Noah JR Northeastern 22.10

2 SHELL, Daysen MMTC 22.33

3 WIGFIELD, Breez MMTC 22.39

Section 6 of 7

1 ETIENNE, Dave JR New Jersey City 21.92

2 EXILHOMME, Ethan FR Northeastern 22.31

3 MIGNARD, Ethan 0 Boston-North 22.94

Section 7 of 7

1 MYLON, Lucas JR Unattached 22.14

2 JONES, Devin SR Franklin Pierce 22.19

3 WILLIAMS, Roshard JR Academy of Art 22.63

4 YANG, Jeff SR Unattached 22.72

#5 Men's 400 Meters
B BU Facility 45.17 Lalonde Gordon Nike A. C.

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 FRANCIS, javon SR chase athletics 46.63 1(1)

2 MCCAIN, Jeremiah JR Lee (Tenn.) 47.93 2(1)

3 BESSOLO, Daniel JR Azusa Pacific 48.28 1(2)

4 PAGE, Markarios SO Academy of Art 48.56 1(3)

4 BERTINI, Massimo FR Claremont-Mudd-Scr 48.56 2(2)

6 COUTURE, Cory SO Merrimack 48.74 4(1)

7 LODGE, Andrew SO TCNJ 49.46 4(2)

8 MYLON, Lucas JR Unattached 49.65 4(3)

9 COLEMAN, Nicolas SR Unattached 49.66 5(1)

10 MURPHY, Bailey SO American Int'l 49.87 3(1)

11 LOUIS, Jason JR Merrimack 50.34 5(2)

12 JENNINGS, Hayden Unattached 50.64 6(1)

13 MIGNARD, Ethan 0 Boston-North 50.68 2(3)

14 MAEDKE, John SR Unattached 50.79 7(1)

15 BENNETT, Jaylen unattached 50.83 6(2)

16 YANG, Jeff SR Unattached 50.91 7(2)

17 FRANCIS, Donavan Unattached 50.98 6(3)

18 DOWGIERT, John FR Wheaton (Mass.) 51.05 6(4)

19 WISNASKAS, Paul FR Northeastern 51.89 6(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 FRANCIS, javon SR chase athletics 46.63

2 BESSOLO, Daniel JR Azusa Pacific 48.28

3 PAGE, Markarios SO Academy of Art 48.56

Section 2 of 7

1 MCCAIN, Jeremiah JR Lee (Tenn.) 47.93

2 BERTINI, Massimo FR Claremont-Mudd-Scr 48.56
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 MIGNARD, Ethan 0 Boston-North 50.68

Section 3 of 7

1 MURPHY, Bailey SO American Int'l 49.87

Section 4 of 7

1 COUTURE, Cory SO Merrimack 48.74

2 LODGE, Andrew SO TCNJ 49.46

3 MYLON, Lucas JR Unattached 49.65

Section 5 of 7

1 COLEMAN, Nicolas SR Unattached 49.66

2 LOUIS, Jason JR Merrimack 50.34

Section 6 of 7

1 JENNINGS, Hayden Unattached 50.64

2 BENNETT, Jaylen unattached 50.83

3 FRANCIS, Donavan Unattached 50.98

4 DOWGIERT, John FR Wheaton (Mass.) 51.05

5 WISNASKAS, Paul FR Northeastern 51.89

Section 7 of 7

1 MAEDKE, John SR Unattached 50.79

2 YANG, Jeff SR Unattached 50.91

#7 Men's 800 Meters
B BU Facility 1:46.48 Chris Giesting Hoka NJNY TC

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 CHERRY, Reed FR Northeastern 1:48.67 1(1)

2 COOK, Elliott FR Oregon 1:48.71 1(2)

3 HAMILTON, Rajay Jamaica 1:49.02 1(3)

4 PERALTA, Luis SO Oregon 1:49.61 1(4)

5 DESMEULES, Olivier SO Penn State 1:49.80 1(5)

6 KORCZYNSKI, Alexander SR Northeastern 1:49.93 3(1)

7 PATTERSON, Terrell SR So. Conn. St. 1:50.01 3(2)

8 DETTMAN, Kai JR Claremont-Mudd-Scr 1:50.11 3(3)

9 ERICKSON, Matthew FR Oregon 1:50.19 2(1)

10 DUMONT, laurent-olivier Lanaudiere olympiqu 1:50.22 2(2)

11 LAGAT, Titus SO Lee (Tenn.) 1:50.29 2(3)

12 RAMIREZ, Edgar Unattached 1:50.31 2(4)

13 KARKER, Ryan JR Roberts Wesleyan 1:50.38 3(4)

14 DUGUAY, Vincent CAUL 1:50.76 2(5)

15 YOUNG, Nicholas JR Northeastern 1:50.81 4(1)

16 PIAZZA, Drew New Balance Boston 1:50.85 1(6)

17 GROSS, Derek CPTC - Tracksmith 1:50.87 4(2)

18 BROGAN, Tyler SO Northeastern 1:50.95 4(3)

19 DOWNS, Robert SR Diadora 1:51.04 1(7)

20 MARTIN, Travis SO Trinity (Conn.) 1:51.18 4(4)

21 KELLER, Bryan SR Northeastern 1:51.22 4(5)

22 MUSTAPHA, Abdelouakil JR Academy of Art 1:51.23 4(6)

23 ELLIS, Micaiah SR Unattached 1:51.59 4(7)

24 HAWTHORNE, Anthony SR Garden State Track 1:52.33 1(8)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
25 SYLVAIN, Pierre JR Northeastern 1:52.34 3(5)

26 OTUSAJO, Korede MMTC 1:52.51 4(8)

27 RIAD, Yasser Gatineau 1:52.58 3(6)

28 BARRY, Zachary SR Unattached 1:52.85 5(1)

29 MIAWAD, Hazem Empire Elite TC 1:53.08 2(6)

30 NAYTE , Mahari FR RIC 1:53.33 5(2)

31 VOLPE, Jonathan FR So. Conn. St. 1:53.51 5(3)

32 AMOIA, Alex JR TCNJ 1:53.85 5(4)

33 ROHEE, Laelien Unattached 1:54.12 6(1)

34 KLUTH, Kaden SR Unattached 1:54.13 7(1)

35 SUMNER, Ben SO Azusa Pacific 1:54.18 7(2)

36 MULLEN, Patrick JR Northeastern 1:54.38 5(5)

37 NARITA, Anders JR Northeastern 1:54.40 5(6)

38 POTHIER, James SO Northeastern 1:54.63 5(7)

39 SLYTHE-LEVEILLE, Gabriel Saint-Laurent Select 1:54.72 2(7)

40 MAYOL, Pedro JR Saints TC 1:54.74 7(3)

41 SARNEY, Kyle FR Northeastern 1:54.81 6(2)

42 MIKKELSEN, Carter SO Unattached 1:54.83 6(3)

43 LLANOS, Diego FR Adelphi 1:54.94 7(4)

44 STONE, Joshua JR Celeron Track Club 1:55.87 7(5)

45 NANAN, Nicholas FR Adelphi 1:56.10 7(6)

46 BRADY, Jack FR Unattached 1:56.15 7(7)

47 MONESMITH, Cameron SO Unattached 1:57.31 7(8)

48 FLEISCHER, Owen FR Unattached 1:58.30 6(4)

49 SPENCER, Max JR Northeastern 2:01.44 6(5)

ADAMS, David Unattached DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 CHERRY, Reed FR Northeastern 1:48.67

2 COOK, Elliott FR Oregon 1:48.71

3 HAMILTON, Rajay Jamaica 1:49.02

4 PERALTA, Luis SO Oregon 1:49.61

5 DESMEULES, Olivier SO Penn State 1:49.80

6 PIAZZA, Drew New Balance Boston 1:50.85

7 DOWNS, Robert SR Diadora 1:51.04

8 HAWTHORNE, Anthony SR Garden State Track 1:52.33

ADAMS, David Unattached DNF

Section 2 of 7

1 ERICKSON, Matthew FR Oregon 1:50.19

2 DUMONT, laurent-olivier Lanaudiere olympiqu 1:50.22

3 LAGAT, Titus SO Lee (Tenn.) 1:50.29

4 RAMIREZ, Edgar Unattached 1:50.31

5 DUGUAY, Vincent CAUL 1:50.76

6 MIAWAD, Hazem Empire Elite TC 1:53.08
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 SLYTHE-LEVEILLE, Gabriel Saint-Laurent Select 1:54.72

Section 3 of 7

1 KORCZYNSKI, Alexander SR Northeastern 1:49.93

2 PATTERSON, Terrell SR So. Conn. St. 1:50.01

3 DETTMAN, Kai JR Claremont-Mudd-Scr 1:50.11

4 KARKER, Ryan JR Roberts Wesleyan 1:50.38

5 SYLVAIN, Pierre JR Northeastern 1:52.34

6 RIAD, Yasser Gatineau 1:52.58

Section 4 of 7

1 YOUNG, Nicholas JR Northeastern 1:50.81

2 GROSS, Derek CPTC - Tracksmith 1:50.87

3 BROGAN, Tyler SO Northeastern 1:50.95

4 MARTIN, Travis SO Trinity (Conn.) 1:51.18

5 KELLER, Bryan SR Northeastern 1:51.22

6 MUSTAPHA, Abdelouakil JR Academy of Art 1:51.23

7 ELLIS, Micaiah SR Unattached 1:51.59

8 OTUSAJO, Korede MMTC 1:52.51

Section 5 of 7

1 BARRY, Zachary SR Unattached 1:52.85

2 NAYTE , Mahari FR RIC 1:53.33

3 VOLPE, Jonathan FR So. Conn. St. 1:53.51

4 AMOIA, Alex JR TCNJ 1:53.85

5 MULLEN, Patrick JR Northeastern 1:54.38

6 NARITA, Anders JR Northeastern 1:54.40

7 POTHIER, James SO Northeastern 1:54.63

Section 6 of 7

1 ROHEE, Laelien Unattached 1:54.12

2 SARNEY, Kyle FR Northeastern 1:54.81

3 MIKKELSEN, Carter SO Unattached 1:54.83

4 FLEISCHER, Owen FR Unattached 1:58.30

5 SPENCER, Max JR Northeastern 2:01.44

Section 7 of 7

1 KLUTH, Kaden SR Unattached 1:54.13

2 SUMNER, Ben SO Azusa Pacific 1:54.18

3 MAYOL, Pedro JR Saints TC 1:54.74

4 LLANOS, Diego FR Adelphi 1:54.94

5 STONE, Joshua JR Celeron Track Club 1:55.87

6 NANAN, Nicholas FR Adelphi 1:56.10

7 BRADY, Jack FR Unattached 1:56.15

8 MONESMITH, Cameron SO Unattached 1:57.31

#35 Men's 1500m Enroute

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 KERR, josh Brooks Beast TC 3:32.86

2 PROCEVIAT, Cameron SR Unattached 3:36.85

3 KIDDER, Brannon Brooks Beasts 3:37.06

4 YEARIAN, Jack SR Oregon 3:38.36
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#35 Men's 1500m Enroute (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 RIBICH, David SR Brooks Beasts 3:38.52

6 BROWN, Reed SR Oregon 3:38.68

7 BRANDT, Robert Under Armour 3:39.02

8 HUNTER, Charlie NIKE 3:40.07

9 ANSTEY, Jack Unattached 3:40.11

10 HERNANDEZ, Jeremy Empire Elite TC 3:48.09

SULIMAN, Waleed Brooks Beast TC DNF

#10 Men's 1 Mile Run
B BU Facility 3:47.01 Yomif Kejelcha Nike Oregon Project

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KERR, josh Brooks Beast TC 3:48.87 1(1)

2 PROCEVIAT, Cameron SR Unattached 3:52.54 1(2)

3 YEARIAN, Jack SR Oregon 3:54.54 1(3)

4 BROWN, Reed SR Oregon 3:54.77 1(4)

5 KIDDER, Brannon Brooks Beasts 3:54.91 1(5)

6 BRANDT, Robert Under Armour 3:55.70 1(6)

7 RIBICH, David SR Brooks Beasts 3:55.80 1(7)

8 NOBLE, Christian SR Lee (Tenn.) 3:56.10 2(1)

9 ANSTEY, Jack Unattached 3:56.18 1(8)

10 HUNTER, Charlie NIKE 3:57.24 1(9)

11 SCHAFFER, Dan SR Binghamton 3:57.47 2(2)

12 ROBERTSON, Kevin Saint-Laurent Select 3:57.98 2(3)

13 BEAUDET, Matthew Saint-Laurent Select 3:58.15 2(4)

14 DEE, Liam SR Ghouls 'n Goblins 3:58.87 2(5)

15 GOUYETTE, Mael JR Iona 3:59.89 2(6)

16 VARGAS, Louis-Carlos SR Horizon Track 4:01.28 2(7)

17 WEILBAKER, Shea JR Unattached 4:01.33 3(1)

18 MICHON, Zachary PRTC 4:01.35 3(2)

19 MORGAN, Greg Philadelphia Runner 4:02.23 3(3)

20 DONAHUE, James SR Belmont Hill School 4:02.25 3(4)

21 PURNELL, Alec 4 Royal City Athletics 4:02.74 3(5)

22 LLAMAS, Brian NEWTON / SMA 4:02.96 2(8)

23 O'LEARY, Mike Empire Elite TC 4:02.97 3(6)

24 O'TOOLE, Garrett Unattached 4:03.03 2(9)

25 MIRANDA, Sergio Mexico 4:03.73 3(7)

26 CARGILE, Tucker SR Redlands 4:04.47 4(1)

27 ZACK, Joe Unattached 4:04.76 3(8)

28 TUREK, Max Harbour Track Hamil 4:05.73 4(2)

29 CHHIKARA, Chandon SR Born To Run 4:05.80 4(3)

30 REILLY, Marcus SO Edge Elite Track Clu 4:07.04 4(4)

31 BIX, Carson JR Lee (Tenn.) 4:07.24 3(9)

32 TRETTEL, Daniel Pacers/GRC New B 4:07.33 4(5)

33 LANEY , Jacob JR Unattached 4:07.34 4(6)

34 SCHAEFER, Matthew SR Northeastern 4:07.42 4(7)
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#10 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
35 FERGUSON-DRYDEN, Spencer Pacers/GRC New B 4:07.86 4(8)

36 HERNANDEZ, Jeremy Empire Elite TC 4:08.38 1(10)

37 KRAUS, Matthew Three States TC 4:08.53 4(9)

38 PEVERILL, Andrew SR Saint Mary's Universi 4:09.39 3(10)

39 ANDREWS, Matt Three States TC 4:09.77 4(10)

40 GODISH, Benjamin FR Northeastern 4:09.96 5(1)

41 CHRISTENSEN, Kevin SO TCNJ 4:10.01 5(2)

42 MOREAU, Louis CAUL 4:10.02 4(11)

43 KIPYEGO, Devan JR Saints TC 4:10.12 5(3)

44 ANDERSON, James Unattached 4:10.36 5(4)

45 KARAS, Owen Boston Athletic Asso 4:10.39 4(12)

46 POPESCU, Paul 2 Windsor Legion Trac 4:10.62 5(5)

47 CASTELLANO, Patrick JR Unattached 4:10.74 4(13)

48 PETRECCA, Alex CPTC-Tracksmith 4:10.90 5(6)

49 MARCHANT, David Harbour Track Hamil 4:11.12 5(7)

50 HANNAM, Cole StrideWise Running 4:11.47 4(14)

51 GONZALES, Ethan GCIATC 4:12.28 5(8)

52 MANNING, Dylan JR Northeastern 4:12.66 5(9)

53 CARTER, Brendan Western Mass Dista 4:14.12 5(10)

54 HUTCHENS, AJ SO Celeron Track Club 4:14.82 6(1)

55 SAUTER, Alec SO Celeron Track Club 4:15.41 6(2)

56 COTE, Louis-Philippe CAUL 4:15.64 4(15)

57 MEHTA, Malav JR Northeastern 4:16.39 6(3)

58 LUCCI, Aaron Battle Road Track Cl 4:16.56 5(11)

59 LAFLECHE, Kevin SR Unattached 4:16.82 6(4)

60 CASO, Daniel SO Northeastern 4:16.87 6(5)

61 BENTLEY, Zachary Western Mass Dista 4:17.00 6(6)

62 SLOAN ANDERSON, Mac Western Mass Dista 4:17.20 6(7)

63 LEWIS, Daniel CPTC-Tracksmith 4:17.75 5(12)

64 ELLIS, Jacob Unattached 4:18.35 7(1)

65 BRADY, George JR Hamilton 4:18.98 7(2)

66 GAMBLE, Brian Emerging Elite 4:19.29 7(3)

67 KURD, Cyrus SO Northeastern 4:19.55 6(8)

68 BLACK, Connor Harbour Track Hamil 4:19.68 6(9)

69 CULLEN, Patrick SO Northeastern 4:19.83 6(10)

70 CHAMPAGNE, Emmanuel A.T.P Athlettisme 4:20.07 5(13)

71 STEFFEY , Maxwell SR Hamilton 4:20.70 7(4)

72 RUMSEY, David SR Unattached 4:21.47 7(5)

73 TOOLIN , Samuel SO UMass Lowell 4:21.75 7(6)

74 BERGERS, Joshua unattached 4:21.79 7(7)

75 DAILOR, Ryan FR Unattached 4:22.09 5(14)

76 FORDJOUR, Kofi Emerging Elite 4:25.14 7(8)

77 VERCOLLONE, Stephen Battle Road TC 4:25.37 7(9)

78 KLUTH, Kaden SR Unattached 4:28.75 6(11)

79 GILLIGAN, Sebastian Unattached 4:30.71 7(10)

80 SOMMESE , Michael FR Unattached 4:34.77 7(11)
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#10 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
81 METH, Devon SO NJ Bagels 4:37.59 7(12)

82 SHEEDY, Tyler Greenwave TC 4:37.88 7(13)

83 LAFLECHE, Evan SO Unattached 4:56.50 6(12)

SULIMAN, Waleed Brooks Beast TC DNF 1

MCSOLLA, Dan SR Battle Road TC DNF 3

PIAZZA, Drew New Balance Boston DNF 2

THOMAS, Jon Empire Elite TC DNF 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 KERR, josh Brooks Beast TC 3:48.87

2 PROCEVIAT, Cameron SR Unattached 3:52.54

3 YEARIAN, Jack SR Oregon 3:54.54

4 BROWN, Reed SR Oregon 3:54.77

5 KIDDER, Brannon Brooks Beasts 3:54.91

6 BRANDT, Robert Under Armour 3:55.70

7 RIBICH, David SR Brooks Beasts 3:55.80

8 ANSTEY, Jack Unattached 3:56.18

9 HUNTER, Charlie NIKE 3:57.24

10 HERNANDEZ, Jeremy Empire Elite TC 4:08.38

SULIMAN, Waleed Brooks Beast TC DNF

Section 2 of 7

1 NOBLE, Christian SR Lee (Tenn.) 3:56.10

2 SCHAFFER, Dan SR Binghamton 3:57.47

3 ROBERTSON, Kevin Saint-Laurent Select 3:57.98

4 BEAUDET, Matthew Saint-Laurent Select 3:58.15

5 DEE, Liam SR Ghouls 'n Goblins 3:58.87

6 GOUYETTE, Mael JR Iona 3:59.89

7 VARGAS, Louis-Carlos SR Horizon Track 4:01.28

8 LLAMAS, Brian NEWTON / SMA 4:02.96

9 O'TOOLE, Garrett Unattached 4:03.03

PIAZZA, Drew New Balance Boston DNF

Section 3 of 7

1 WEILBAKER, Shea JR Unattached 4:01.33

2 MICHON, Zachary PRTC 4:01.35

3 MORGAN, Greg Philadelphia Runner 4:02.23

4 DONAHUE, James SR Belmont Hill School 4:02.25

5 PURNELL, Alec 4 Royal City Athletics 4:02.74

6 O'LEARY, Mike Empire Elite TC 4:02.97

7 MIRANDA, Sergio Mexico 4:03.73

8 ZACK, Joe Unattached 4:04.76

9 BIX, Carson JR Lee (Tenn.) 4:07.24

10 PEVERILL, Andrew SR Saint Mary's Universi 4:09.39

MCSOLLA, Dan SR Battle Road TC DNF

THOMAS, Jon Empire Elite TC DNF
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#10 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 4 of 7

1 CARGILE, Tucker SR Redlands 4:04.47

2 TUREK, Max Harbour Track Hamil 4:05.73

3 CHHIKARA, Chandon SR Born To Run 4:05.80

4 REILLY, Marcus SO Edge Elite Track Clu 4:07.04

5 TRETTEL, Daniel Pacers/GRC New B 4:07.33

6 LANEY , Jacob JR Unattached 4:07.34

7 SCHAEFER, Matthew SR Northeastern 4:07.42

8 FERGUSON-DRYDEN, Spencer Pacers/GRC New B 4:07.86

9 KRAUS, Matthew Three States TC 4:08.53

10 ANDREWS, Matt Three States TC 4:09.77

11 MOREAU, Louis CAUL 4:10.02

12 KARAS, Owen Boston Athletic Asso 4:10.39

13 CASTELLANO, Patrick JR Unattached 4:10.74

14 HANNAM, Cole StrideWise Running 4:11.47

15 COTE, Louis-Philippe CAUL 4:15.64

Section 5 of 7

1 GODISH, Benjamin FR Northeastern 4:09.96

2 CHRISTENSEN, Kevin SO TCNJ 4:10.01

3 KIPYEGO, Devan JR Saints TC 4:10.12

4 ANDERSON, James Unattached 4:10.36

5 POPESCU, Paul 2 Windsor Legion Trac 4:10.62

6 PETRECCA, Alex CPTC-Tracksmith 4:10.90

7 MARCHANT, David Harbour Track Hamil 4:11.12

8 GONZALES, Ethan GCIATC 4:12.28

9 MANNING, Dylan JR Northeastern 4:12.66

10 CARTER, Brendan Western Mass Dista 4:14.12

11 LUCCI, Aaron Battle Road Track Cl 4:16.56

12 LEWIS, Daniel CPTC-Tracksmith 4:17.75

13 CHAMPAGNE, Emmanuel A.T.P Athlettisme 4:20.07

14 DAILOR, Ryan FR Unattached 4:22.09

Section 6 of 7

1 HUTCHENS, AJ SO Celeron Track Club 4:14.82

2 SAUTER, Alec SO Celeron Track Club 4:15.41

3 MEHTA, Malav JR Northeastern 4:16.39

4 LAFLECHE, Kevin SR Unattached 4:16.82

5 CASO, Daniel SO Northeastern 4:16.87

6 BENTLEY, Zachary Western Mass Dista 4:17.00

7 SLOAN ANDERSON, Mac Western Mass Dista 4:17.20

8 KURD, Cyrus SO Northeastern 4:19.55

9 BLACK, Connor Harbour Track Hamil 4:19.68

10 CULLEN, Patrick SO Northeastern 4:19.83

11 KLUTH, Kaden SR Unattached 4:28.75

12 LAFLECHE, Evan SO Unattached 4:56.50

Section 7 of 7

1 ELLIS, Jacob Unattached 4:18.35
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#10 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 BRADY, George JR Hamilton 4:18.98

3 GAMBLE, Brian Emerging Elite 4:19.29

4 STEFFEY , Maxwell SR Hamilton 4:20.70

5 RUMSEY, David SR Unattached 4:21.47

6 TOOLIN , Samuel SO UMass Lowell 4:21.75

7 BERGERS, Joshua unattached 4:21.79

8 FORDJOUR, Kofi Emerging Elite 4:25.14

9 VERCOLLONE, Stephen Battle Road TC 4:25.37

10 GILLIGAN, Sebastian Unattached 4:30.71

11 SOMMESE , Michael FR Unattached 4:34.77

12 METH, Devon SO NJ Bagels 4:37.59

13 SHEEDY, Tyler Greenwave TC 4:37.88

#12 Men's 3000 Meters
B BU Facility 7:34.68 Galen Rupp Nike Oregon Project

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 NOBLE, Christian SR Lee (Tenn.) 7:50.98 1(1)

2 MANN, Jordan Ocean State AC/ Ne 7:52.48 1(2)

3 FAFARD, Thomas CAUL 7:54.36 1(3)

4 DUNNE, James FR Adams State 7:54.73 1(4)

5 DEE, Jamie JR Iona 7:54.87 1(5)

6 SCOMPARIN, Loic FR Colorado Mines 7:55.22 1(6)

7 DAVIES, Andrew Harbour Track Hamil 7:55.85 1(7)

8 DIEHR, Julius Ocean State AC/ Ne 7:56.35 1(8)

9 BROWN, Spencer Keith Brown Track C 7:58.08 1(9)

10 DROVER, Alex Harbour Track Hamil 7:58.58 1(10)

11 THORSTEINS, Trausti SR Unattached 7:58.94 2(1)

12 DUIGOU, Clement JR Adams State 8:02.46 2(2)

13 LEVENTRY, Joseph JR Montevallo 8:02.63 2(3)

14 BANNON, Nicholas SR Royal City Athletics 8:02.80 2(4)

15 KRAEMER, Paul FR Embry-Riddle 8:02.83 2(5)

16 HUSTED, Mark Unattached 8:07.85 1(11)

17 LEDESMA, Ayrton SR Azusa Pacific 8:09.37 2(6)

18 CSIKI-FEJER, Matyas SO Suffolk 8:09.43 2(7)

19 LOUCKS, Ethan SR Unattached 8:14.79 2(8)

20 VELASCO, Joshua JR Azusa Pacific 8:19.10 3(1)

21 LISS-RIORDAN, Myles SR Unattached 8:20.92 3(2)

22 MINFRAY, Antoine CAUL 8:22.20 2(9)

23 GREVIOUS, Byron unattached 8:22.87 3(3)

24 MACDONALD, Sean Tracksmith Boston H 8:23.75 2(10)

24 ZILLES, Josh StrideWise Running 8:23.75 3(4)

26 THOMPSON, Aidan Unattached 8:24.36 3(5)

27 COLES, Tristan SR London Western Tra 8:25.99 3(6)

28 NICHOLAS, Jeffrey FR Unattached 8:26.55 3(7)

29 HARRELL, Andrew JR Hamilton 8:27.18 3(8)

30 VAN HOUTEN, Zach FR Hofstra 8:27.33 3(9)

31 MORGAN, Michael FR Unattached 8:29.60 2(11)
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#12 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
32 BURKE, Eamon SR Unattached 8:30.68 3(10)

33 MIRONOV, Roman Toronto West Athleti 8:37.92 3(11)

34 SCHEELE, Marcel 3 Unattached 8:38.55 2(12)

35 HARRIMAN, Birhanu JR Unattached 8:49.09 3(12)

LLAMAS, Brian NEWTON / SMA DNF 1

WOLLENBERG, Owen SO Celeron Track Club DNF 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 NOBLE, Christian SR Lee (Tenn.) 7:50.98

2 MANN, Jordan Ocean State AC/ Ne 7:52.48

3 FAFARD, Thomas CAUL 7:54.36

4 DUNNE, James FR Adams State 7:54.73

5 DEE, Jamie JR Iona 7:54.87

6 SCOMPARIN, Loic FR Colorado Mines 7:55.22

7 DAVIES, Andrew Harbour Track Hamil 7:55.85

8 DIEHR, Julius Ocean State AC/ Ne 7:56.35

9 BROWN, Spencer Keith Brown Track C 7:58.08

10 DROVER, Alex Harbour Track Hamil 7:58.58

11 HUSTED, Mark Unattached 8:07.85

LLAMAS, Brian NEWTON / SMA DNF

Section 2 of 3

1 THORSTEINS, Trausti SR Unattached 7:58.94

2 DUIGOU, Clement JR Adams State 8:02.46

3 LEVENTRY, Joseph JR Montevallo 8:02.63

4 BANNON, Nicholas SR Royal City Athletics 8:02.80

5 KRAEMER, Paul FR Embry-Riddle 8:02.83

6 LEDESMA, Ayrton SR Azusa Pacific 8:09.37

7 CSIKI-FEJER, Matyas SO Suffolk 8:09.43

8 LOUCKS, Ethan SR Unattached 8:14.79

9 MINFRAY, Antoine CAUL 8:22.20

10 MACDONALD, Sean Tracksmith Boston H 8:23.75

11 MORGAN, Michael FR Unattached 8:29.60

12 SCHEELE, Marcel 3 Unattached 8:38.55

Section 3 of 3

1 VELASCO, Joshua JR Azusa Pacific 8:19.10

2 LISS-RIORDAN, Myles SR Unattached 8:20.92

3 GREVIOUS, Byron unattached 8:22.87

4 ZILLES, Josh StrideWise Running 8:23.75

5 THOMPSON, Aidan Unattached 8:24.36

6 COLES, Tristan SR London Western Tra 8:25.99

7 NICHOLAS, Jeffrey FR Unattached 8:26.55

8 HARRELL, Andrew JR Hamilton 8:27.18

9 VAN HOUTEN, Zach FR Hofstra 8:27.33

10 BURKE, Eamon SR Unattached 8:30.68
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#12 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
11 MIRONOV, Roman Toronto West Athleti 8:37.92

12 HARRIMAN, Birhanu JR Unattached 8:49.09

WOLLENBERG, Owen SO Celeron Track Club DNF

#14 Men's 5000 Meters
B BU Facility 12:53.73 Grant Fisher Nike Bowerman TC

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BIENENFELD, Aaron SR Oregon 13:21.99 1(1)

2 EL-SANDALI, Ehab SR Iona 13:25.01 1(2)

3 MAHONEY, Travis Empire Elite TC 13:29.44 1(3)

4 BERAKI, Awet SO Adams State 13:36.22 1(4)

5 CURTIN, Fearghal Unattached 13:46.12 1(5)

6 SANTANA, Alfredo Puerto Rico 14:04.68 1(6)

7 TERMOTE, Thomas FR Charleston (W.V.) 14:11.24 2(1)

8 KOPMELS, Cas SO Mount Olive 14:15.30 2(2)

9 RAFTIS, Anthony Unattached 14:16.18 2(3)

10 CROWLEY, Daniel Battle Road Track Cl 14:20.46 2(4)

11 MULDER, Edward Unattached 14:21.53 2(5)

12 MCGOVERN, William Battle Road Track Cl 14:23.15 2(6)

13 PITONE, Ernie Unattached 14:25.08 1(7)

14 BAIRD, Graham SR Unattached 14:26.23 2(7)

15 OTTMAN, Jarrod Tracksmith Boston H 14:28.25 3(1)

16 GILL, Timothy Western Mass 14:28.36 3(2)

17 TOOKER, Aidan No Gifts Track Club 14:28.47 1(8)

18 VODACEK, John Brave Elite 14:28.99 2(8)

19 MCGONNIGLE, Michael SR Hartbeat TC 14:35.86 3(3)

20 DICKSON, Cameron Unattached 14:38.65 2(9)

21 DOOLEY, Eoin SO UMass Lowell 14:38.92 3(4)

22 CIRA, Cam StrideWise Running 14:48.74 3(5)

23 ONEILL, Thomas Unattached 14:56.81 3(6)

24 DORSEY , David Philadelphia Runner 14:58.23 3(7)

25 MOSCOSO, Juan JR Unattached 15:10.86 3(8)

26 WAHL, Jonathan SR Unattached 15:13.77 3(9)

27 MANSBACH, Bram SO Hamilton 15:16.93 3(10)

28 HOROWICZ, Michael Lostboys 15:39.16 3(11)

MCSOLLA, Dan SR Battle Road TC DNF 1

BIX, Carson JR Lee (Tenn.) DNF 1

BROWN, Reed SR Oregon DNF 1

DEE, Liam SR Ghouls 'n Goblins DNF 1

YEARIAN, Jack SR Oregon DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BIENENFELD, Aaron SR Oregon 13:21.99

2 EL-SANDALI, Ehab SR Iona 13:25.01

3 MAHONEY, Travis Empire Elite TC 13:29.44
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#14 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 BERAKI, Awet SO Adams State 13:36.22

5 CURTIN, Fearghal Unattached 13:46.12

6 SANTANA, Alfredo Puerto Rico 14:04.68

7 PITONE, Ernie Unattached 14:25.08

8 TOOKER, Aidan No Gifts Track Club 14:28.47

MCSOLLA, Dan SR Battle Road TC DNF

BIX, Carson JR Lee (Tenn.) DNF

BROWN, Reed SR Oregon DNF

DEE, Liam SR Ghouls 'n Goblins DNF

YEARIAN, Jack SR Oregon DNF

Section 2 of 3

1 TERMOTE, Thomas FR Charleston (W.V.) 14:11.24

2 KOPMELS, Cas SO Mount Olive 14:15.30

3 RAFTIS, Anthony Unattached 14:16.18

4 CROWLEY, Daniel Battle Road Track Cl 14:20.46

5 MULDER, Edward Unattached 14:21.53

6 MCGOVERN, William Battle Road Track Cl 14:23.15

7 BAIRD, Graham SR Unattached 14:26.23

8 VODACEK, John Brave Elite 14:28.99

9 DICKSON, Cameron Unattached 14:38.65

Section 3 of 3

1 OTTMAN, Jarrod Tracksmith Boston H 14:28.25

2 GILL, Timothy Western Mass 14:28.36

3 MCGONNIGLE, Michael SR Hartbeat TC 14:35.86

4 DOOLEY, Eoin SO UMass Lowell 14:38.92

5 CIRA, Cam StrideWise Running 14:48.74

6 ONEILL, Thomas Unattached 14:56.81

7 DORSEY , David Philadelphia Runner 14:58.23

8 MOSCOSO, Juan JR Unattached 15:10.86

9 WAHL, Jonathan SR Unattached 15:13.77

10 MANSBACH, Bram SO Hamilton 15:16.93

11 HOROWICZ, Michael Lostboys 15:39.16

#16 Men's 60m Hurdles
B BU Facility 7.76 Jean-Louis Bertony Sacred Heart

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 IBRAHIM, Yakabu GSTC New Balance 7.94

2 EXILHOMME, Ethan FR Northeastern 8.11

3 OSUNSAMI, Mayowa SR Northeastern 8.29

4 SANTOS, Joseph JR Assumption 8.45

WISNASKAS, Paul FR Northeastern DQ

(Top 1 per Heat + next 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 IBRAHIM, Yakabu GSTC New Balance 7.87Q
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#16 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
(Top 1 per Heat + next 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 EXILHOMME, Ethan FR Northeastern 8.07q

3 OSUNSAMI, Mayowa SR Northeastern 8.17q

4 SANTOS, Joseph JR Assumption 8.48q

5 WISNASKAS, Paul FR Northeastern 8.89q

#18 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
B BU Facility 3:04.24 Western Kentucky

Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Academy of Art (A) 3:10.15 1(1)

1) PAGE, Markarios SO 2) AGYEMANG , Duncan  JR

3) INCE, Ajani FR 4) HAMM, Shareez JR

2 Lee (Tenn.) (A) 3:15.50 1(2)

1) MASENGU, Nokia FR 2) DU TOIT, Wynand SR

3) LAGAT, Titus SO 4) MCCAIN, Jeremiah JR

3 TCNJ (A) 3:18.01 2(1)

1) LODGE, Andrew SO 2) RYCHKOV, Roman SO

3) SCOTT, Tyler FR 4) AMOIA, Alex JR

4 West Hartford TC (A) 3:20.88 3(1)

1) YORK, Jonathan 2) MCDANIEL, Sean

3) SANDLER, Samuel 4) RUFFO, Tobias

5 Northeastern (A) 3:22.19 1(3)

1) OSUNSAMI, Mayowa SR 2) YARTEY, Nii Yarboi FR

3) EXILHOMME, Ethan FR 4) WISNASKAS, Paul FR

6 Northeastern (B) 3:22.48 3(2)

1) KORCZYNSKI, Alexander SR 2) KELLER, Bryan SR

3) SPENCER, Max JR 4) SYLVAIN, Pierre JR

7 Northeastern (C) 3:22.80 3(3)

1) BROGAN, Tyler  SO 2) POTHIER, James  SO

3) SARNEY, Kyle  FR 4) YOUNG, Nicholas JR

8 New England Elite Track Club (A) 3:24.42 2(2)

1) ASH, Brady 2) CLEGG, Sean

3) HALEY, Jake 4) PATER, Ethan

9 Battle Road TC (A) 3:32.04 3(4)

1) HURTON, Joe 2) SILVERFINE, Ari

3) LUCCI, Aaron 4) VERCOLLONE, Stephen

Oregon (A) DNF 2

1) PERALTA, Luis SO 2) ERICKSON, Matthew FR

3) COOK, Elliott FR 4) BROWN, Reed SR

SECTION RESULTS
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#18 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Academy of Art (A) 3:10.15

1) PAGE, Markarios SO 2) AGYEMANG , Duncan  JR

3) INCE, Ajani FR 4) HAMM, Shareez JR

2 Lee (Tenn.) (A) 3:15.50

1) MASENGU, Nokia FR 2) DU TOIT, Wynand SR

3) LAGAT, Titus SO 4) MCCAIN, Jeremiah JR

3 Northeastern (A) 3:22.19

1) OSUNSAMI, Mayowa SR 2) YARTEY, Nii Yarboi FR

3) EXILHOMME, Ethan FR 4) WISNASKAS, Paul FR

Section 2 of 3

1 TCNJ (A) 3:18.01

1) LODGE, Andrew SO 2) RYCHKOV, Roman SO

3) SCOTT, Tyler FR 4) AMOIA, Alex JR

2 New England Elite Track Club (A) 3:24.42

1) ASH, Brady 2) CLEGG, Sean

3) HALEY, Jake 4) PATER, Ethan

Oregon (A) DNF

1) PERALTA, Luis SO 2) ERICKSON, Matthew FR

3) COOK, Elliott FR 4) BROWN, Reed SR

Section 3 of 3

1 West Hartford TC (A) 3:20.88

1) YORK, Jonathan 2) MCDANIEL, Sean

3) SANDLER, Samuel 4) RUFFO, Tobias

2 Northeastern (B) 3:22.48

1) KORCZYNSKI, Alexander SR 2) KELLER, Bryan SR

3) SPENCER, Max JR 4) SYLVAIN, Pierre JR

3 Northeastern (C) 3:22.80

1) BROGAN, Tyler  SO 2) POTHIER, James  SO

3) SARNEY, Kyle  FR 4) YOUNG, Nicholas JR

4 Battle Road TC (A) 3:32.04

1) HURTON, Joe 2) SILVERFINE, Ari

3) LUCCI, Aaron 4) VERCOLLONE, Stephen

#20 Men's 4000m DMR
B BU Facility 9:27.04 Villanova University

Pl Team Time
1 Ridgefield TC (A) 10:23.24

1) MICKOOL, Ben 2) WALLS , Ethan

3) DONOVAN, Ryan 4) HERGENROTHER, Steven
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#22 Men's High Jump
B BU Facility 2.23m David Fajoyomi Fordham

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.01

1 CORTES GONZALEZ, Daniel SO Academy of A 1.95m 6' 43 /4 P P P P O XXX

2 WISNASKAS, Paul FR Northeastern 1.90m 6' 23 /4 XO XO XXO O XXX

3 RAY, Jonathan JR Unattached 1.85m 6' 03 /4 P O O XXX

4 WEISSEL, Brendan SR Unattached 1.80m 5' 103 /4 O XO XXX

5 ANUONYEMERE, Ugo SR Northeastern 1.80m 5' 103 /4 O XXO XXX

6 DOKYI, Emanuele JR Northeastern 1.75m 5' 83 /4 O XXX

NKOSI, Gift SO Lee (Tenn.) NH P P P P XXX

MCCUE, Connor SR Unattached NH XXX

#24 Men's Pole Vault
B BU Facility 5.65m Rory Quiller Binghamton University

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.35 4.50 4.65 4.80 4.95

1 LLANOS, Nathaniel JR So. Conn. St. 4.80m 15' 9" P P P P P XXO O XXX

2 VECELLIO, Jack SR Unattached 4.80m 15' 9" P P P P O XO XO XXX

3 SPISEK, Milan SR So. Conn. St. 4.65m 15' 3" P P P P P O XXX

4 LEVESQUE, Grant FR Rice 4.65m 15' 3" P P XO XXO XO O XXX

5 LICHTENBERGER, Peter JR Unattached 4.35m 14' 31 /4 P O O O XXX

6 HAYES, Oliver SO So. Conn. St. 4.35m 14' 31 /4 P P O XO XXX

7 LANDAU, Liam JR Northeastern 4.20m 13' 91 /4 P P O XXX

8 EPSTEIN, Samuel SR Unattached 4.05m 13' 31 /2 XXO XO XXX

QUALTER, Thomas JR Northeastern NH P XXP

#26 Men's Long Jump
B BU Facility 7.98m Damar Forbes Nike

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 ONYEKWELU, Benjamin JR Mid. Tenn. St 7.56m 24' 93 /4 7.18 7.09 7.56 7.36 7.30 FOUL

2 FAHRNEY, Colby SR Unattached 6.42m 21' 03 /4 5.84 6.42 6.16 5.90 6.20 6.31

3 GIAMPA, Jackson unattached 6.36m 20' 101 /2 6.25 6.02 5.99 6.08 6.36 FOUL

4 SUAREZ, Alex SO Unattached 6.21m 20' 41 /2 FOUL 5.98 5.95 6.04 6.21 6.17

5 MUNROE, Derek FR Unattached 6.13m 20' 11 /2 6.04 6.09 6.00 6.13 FOUL FOUL

6 FERRARELLI, John FR Unattached 6.09m 19' 113 /4 6.09 6.01 5.48 5.75 5.79 5.89

7 MACDONALD, Martine FR Unattached 6.09m 19' 113 /4 6.09 5.89 FOUL FOUL FOUL PASS

8 MCCUE, Connor SR Unattached 6.09m 19' 113 /4 6.09 5.88 5.66 FOUL 4.81 5.83

9 SANDLER, Aaron West Hartford 5.82m 19' 11 /4 5.72 5.79 5.82 5.25 5.60 FOUL

10 JACKSON, Tyneil JR New Jersey C 5.72m 18' 91 /4 5.69 5.72 FOUL

11 ANUONYEMERE, Ugo SR Northeastern 5.33m 17' 6" FOUL FOUL 5.33

ELLERBE-CUNDIFF, Jaylynn JR So. Conn. St. NM

#28 Men's Triple Jump
B BU Facility 16.38m Ron Woodley Adidas Garden State TC

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 GNACKO, Yacouba FR Academy of A 15.74m 51' 73 /4 15.22 15.74 15.54 15.40 PASS FOUL
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#28 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

2 TSHANI, Mathieu JR Academy of A 15.06m 49' 5" 14.87 14.73 FOUL PASS 15.06 FOUL

3 NKOSI, Gift SO Lee (Tenn.) 14.72m 48' 31 /2 14.41 12.86 13.90 14.72 13.76 FOUL

4 HARRELL, Joron JR Merrimack 14.10m 46' 31 /4 FOUL FOUL 14.01 14.10 FOUL 13.93

5 HUGHES, Kinnard JR Trinity (Conn. 14.03m 46' 01 /2 14.03 13.68 13.84 13.51 13.78 13.91

6 JACKSON, Tyneil JR New Jersey C 12.35m 40' 61 /4 12.35 12.32 11.98 11.69 11.61 11.98

7 FERRARELLI, John FR Unattached 12.18m 39' 111 /2 FOUL 12.01 11.79 12.18 11.92 12.12

SANDLER, Aaron West Hartford NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

HAMLETT, Jaleal FR Mount Olive NM

DOKYI, Emanuele JR Northeastern NM

#30 Men's Shot Put
B BU Facility 19.42m Milan Jotanovic Manhattan College

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 KELLY, Turner UNAUNAT-So. Co 18.64m 61' 2" 17.87 18.64 18.64 17.97 17.98 17.39

2 MBAYA, Bernardo JR So. Conn. St. 16.15m 53' 0" FOUL 15.47 15.61 15.49 16.15 FOUL

3 BARBOSA TORRES, Natanael FR So. Conn. St. 15.79m 51' 93 /4 15.21 15.79 FOUL 15.77 15.27 15.58

4 MUNROE, Derek FR Unattached 12.55m 41' 21 /4 10.27 12.04 12.43 12.00 11.69 12.55

BELTON, Cameron FR So. Conn. St. NM

#32 Men's Weight Throw
B BU Facility 23.70m Michael Shanahan Unattached

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 HICKS, Nick JR Rice 20.76m 68' 11 /2 20.76 FOUL FOUL 19.76 20.71 FOUL

2 ONYE, Chinedu SR Unattached 18.50m 60' 81 /2 17.22 16.98 16.28 16.99 18.50 17.60

3 WOJCUICH, Jon SR Mount Olive 18.34m 60' 2" 16.84 18.34 FOUL 18.32 FOUL FOUL

4 PISCIOTTA, Nicholas FR Northeastern 17.45m 57' 3" FOUL 16.65 17.03 17.32 17.45 17.10

5 CEDRONE, Bob 0 Twilight Thro 16.80m 55' 11 /2 15.76 15.71 15.55 16.80 15.96 FOUL

2022 BOSTON UNIVERSITY LAST CHANCE MEET
Boston, MA
Boston University-Track & Tennis Center

Host: Boston University
Sunday, February 27, 2022
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